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UEFA Nations League Final
Spain v France

Sunday, October 10
 San Siro, Milan,

Italy
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Ferran Torres Kylian Mbappe

Spain France

16 12
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Germany (a)
Ukraine (h)
Switzerland (h)
Ukraine (a)
Switzerland (a)
Germany (h)
Italy (neutral)

1-1
4-0
1-0
0-1
1-1
6-0
2-1

D
W
W
L
D
W

Sweden (a)
Croatia (h)
Portugal (h)
Croatia (a)
Portugal (a)
Sweden (h)
Belgium (n)

1-0
4-2
0-0
2-1
1-0
4-2
3-2

W
W
D
W
W
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